SENATE COMMITTEE ON FINANCE & REVENUE

July 1, 2013 Hearing Room A
1:00 PM ID# 12042
MEMBERS PRESENT: Sen. Ginny Burdick, Chair
Sen. Mark Hass
Sen. Diane Rosenbaum
Sen. Herman Baertschiger, Jr.
MEMBER EXCUSED: Sen. Larry George, Vice-Chair
STAFF PRESENT: Paul Warner, Legislative Revenue Officer
Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist
Edward Klein, Committee Assistant
ISSUES HEARD: Public Hearing on HB 2505 A
WITNESSES: John Mullin, HSCO
Marcia Kelley, AAUW
SFR
7/1/2013 1:22:00 PM
1:22:03 PM Chair Burdick Calls the Committee to Order
1:23:00 PM Chair Burdick Opens a Public Hearing on HB 2505 A
1:23:07 PM Chris Allanach, Sr. Economist, Legislative Revenue Office
1:23:26 PM {Exhibit} A: -A4 Amendments to 2505 A
1:23:27 PM {Exhibit} B: -A5 Amendments to 2505 A
1:23:28 PM {Exhibit} C: -A6 Amendments to 2505 A
1:23:32 PM {Exhibit} D: Summary
1:24:06 PM Chair Burdick
1:24:12 PM Allanach
1:28:19 PM Chair Burdick
1:28:26 PM Allanach
1:31:34 PM Chair Burdick
1:31:41 PM Allanach
1:33:15 PM Chair Burdick
1:33:37 PM Sen. Hass
1:33:49 PM Allanach
1:33:55 PM Sen. Hass
1:33:57 PM Chair Burdick
1:34:35 PM John Mullin, HSCO
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1:36:43 PM
1:36:46 PM
1:39:20 PM
1:41:04 PM
1:41:27 PM
1:41:45 PM

Chair Burdick
Marcia Kelley, AAUW

Mullin

Chair Burdick

Chair Burdick Closes the Public Hearing on HB 2505 A

Chair Burdick Adjourns the Committee
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